–1– ASCTB21E  201410-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1. AQ-A Solid State Relays
Standard Packing; carton: 2 pcs., case: 60 pcs.
Note: Random type also available. Please inquire.
2. Accessories
Load current 15 to 40A
Small Screw Terminal SSR
AQ-A RELAYS
(AC only)
Type Load current Load voltage Input voltage Part No.
Zero-cross
15A
75V to 250V AC 4 to 32V DC
AQA211VL
25A AQA411VL
40A AQA611VL
Type Part No. Packaged quantity
 Standard heat sink (15A) AQP-HS-J10A  5 in a carton, 20 in a case
 Standard heat sink (25A) AQP-HS-30/40A  5 in a carton, 20 in a case
 Standard heat sink (40A) AQP-HS-J25A  No carton, 5 in a case
 Slim heat sink (45mm wide) (Mountable on a DIN rail) AQP-HS-SJ20A  No carton, 8 in a case
 DIN rail mounting plate AQP-DPJ  No carton, 50 in a case
 Terminal cover AQA801  —
 Mounting rail AT8-DLA1 1 in a carton, 100 in a case
 Fastening plate AT8-DLE 1 in a carton, 200 in a case